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163 MAINT/ALTR 50 04/25/2007

HX Base Yr

560 SW MCFARLANE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 08 DECORATIVE 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 85 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 46 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

5400 04 24,556 113.0766 106.29 2,610,057 1992 1992 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NURS HOME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 23831

BAS 23,831 100 23,8311,266,499

FOP 48 30 14 744

FOP 48 30 14 744

FOP 60 30 18 957

FOP 72 30 22 1,169

FOP 102 30 31 1,648

FOP 180 30 54 2,870

FSP 361 40 144 7,653

FST 280 50 140 7,441

FST 576 50 288 15,306

25,558 24,5561,305,028

BAS= W30S32 FOP= E8 S6 W8 N6$ E8 S6 W8 S15 FOP= S6 W17 N6E17$
S6 W17 S26 W17S20 W62 N81 W20FOP= S6 W8 N6E8$ S6W28 S75 W82
S20FOP= E6 S10W6 N10$ E6 S28E76S63E20 FOP= N8E9S8W9$N8 E9FSP=
S8E19N19W19S11$N11 E19N44E62 S23E9FOP= S6E30N6 W30$ E39 N43
E30N28FST= N20W14S20 E14$W14 N73 FST= N32 E18 S32 W18$ N32$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 57,250.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 51,525

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 12.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 6,616.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 9,262

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 47.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 0 0 3 100 14,100

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 9,825.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 14,738

95,625

1 7310 C NURS HOME 0 *RSF-1627.00 700.00 10.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 17,500.00 17,500.00 176,750
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HX Base Yr

560 SW MCFARLANE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 08 DECORATIVE 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 80 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 64 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

5400 04 27,834 113.5440 106.73 2,970,723 1994 1994 0 0 0 47.50 52.50

2 NURS HOME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 27010

BAS 350 100 350 19,612

BAS 4,692 100 4,692 262,908

BAS 21,968 100 21,9681,230,939

CAN 50 30 15 841

FDU 600 60 360 20,172

FOP 210 30 63 3,530

FOP 230 30 69 3,866

FOP 252 30 76 4,258

FOP 264 30 79 4,427

FSP 405 40 162 9,077

29,021 27,8341,559,630

BAS= W11 FOP= N10 W23 S10 E23$ W37 S86 W16 S7 W69 S13 FOP=
W10 S21 E10 N21$ S30 E85S123 E48 N110 E85 FSP= E15 N27 W15
S27$ N27 E15 FOP= S3 E11 N24 W11 S21 $ N36 W82 S7 W18 N93$
PTR=  E50 FDU= E24 N25 W24 BAS= W14 S25 E14 N25$S25 $ W50$
PTR= N60 E110 BAS=  E20 N66 W48 N33 W37 S48 E27 CAN= S5 E10
N5 W10$ E10 S42 FOP= S9 E28 N9 W28$ E28 S9$ S60 W110$.
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